NECAA 2010 Women’s Open Fell Running Championship – final positions

	Position
	Name
	Category
	Club
	Kielder
	G'bro Moors
	Cheviot Summit
	Windy Gyle
	Cronkley Fell
	S'side
	Clay Bank West
	Total Points (best 4 count)
	Races Contested

	1
	Sarah Lister
	SL
	Blackhill / DFR
	49
	0
	52
	49
	49
	0
	0
	199
	4

	2
	Sue Mitchell
	LV40
	NFR
	48
	40
	47
	46
	48
	46
	0
	189
	6

	3
	Steph Scott
	SL
	NFR
	47
	44
	0
	45
	0
	48
	0
	184
	4

	4
	Denise Tunstall
	LV40
	DFR
	44
	39
	46
	0
	43
	42
	45
	178
	6

	5
	Ros Kelsey
	SL
	DFR
	46
	41
	0
	0
	44
	40
	0
	171
	4

	6
	Pat Cooper
	LV50
	NFR
	0
	30
	44
	43
	38
	0
	0
	155
	4

	7
	Ruth Fletcher
	LV50
	NFR
	0
	33
	0
	44
	40
	37
	0
	154
	4

	8
	Claire Bagness
	LV40
	Wooler
	0
	0
	49
	48
	0
	47
	0
	144
	3

	9
	Karen Robertson
	LV40
	NFR
	52
	0
	0
	52
	0
	0
	0
	104
	2

	9
	Pippa Archer
	SL
	DFR
	0
	52
	0
	0
	52
	0
	0
	104
	2

	11
	Shelli Gordon
	SL
	New Markse H
	0
	49
	0
	0
	0
	0
	52
	101
	2

	12
	Beth G-Smith
	SL
	Tynedale
	0
	0
	48
	0
	0
	52
	0
	100
	2

	13
	Kath Aspin
	LV40
	New Markse H
	0
	48
	0
	0
	0
	0
	47
	95
	2

	14
	Gail Bell
	SL
	Sedgefield
	0
	45
	0
	0
	0
	0
	48
	93
	2

	15
	Nina Mason
	SL
	Elvet Striders
	0
	0
	0
	0
	47
	45
	0
	92
	2

	16
	Katherine Davis
	LV40
	NFR
	0
	0
	0
	47
	0
	44
	0
	91
	2

	17
	Susan Davis
	LV50
	NFR
	0
	36
	0
	0
	0
	0
	42
	78
	2

	18
	Jan Young
	LV50
	Elvet Striders
	0
	34
	0
	0
	0
	39
	0
	73
	2

	19
	Claire Appleton
	SL
	NSP
	0
	32
	0
	0
	39
	0
	0
	71
	2


Truncated table, full table available from wjvh@btinternet.com 


